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Short Course Class Timetable 2025 (1st semester) 
Course Name Day-Time Class Timetable Evening & Weekend Class Timetable 
Acrylic Nail  
$750  
 
($1,000 incl. 1 pre-requisites) 

TBA  29/03/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
30/03/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
05/04/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Advanced Nails 
 
$3,000 

• Manicure and Pedicure 
13/02/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm & 
14/02/2025, Fri., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
20/02/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  
 

• Acrylic nail class 
29/03/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
30/03/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
05/04/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
 

• Nail Equipment (e File) 
06/04/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm   
 

• Gel Nails class 
03/05/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
04/05/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 1pm   
 

• Nail Art 
04/05/2025, Sun., 1:30pm-4:30pm   
  
 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

• Acrylic nail class 
29/03/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
30/03/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
05/04/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
 

• Nail Equipment (e File) 
06/04/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm   
 

• Gel Nails class 
03/05/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
04/05/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 1pm   
 

• Nail Art 
04/05/2025, Sun., 1:30pm-4:30pm   
  

• Manicure and Pedicure 
03/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
04/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
10/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
11/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
17/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
18/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm   
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Ear piercing  
$250 

30/04/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm  
Plus home study and practice 

20/08/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  
Plus home study and practice 

Facial Foundation 
 
$1,000 
 
($1,400 incl. 2 pre-requisites) 
 
 
 

27/02/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
06/03/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
13/03/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
20/03/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
27/03/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
03/04/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

18/02/2025, Tues., 7pm – 9:30pm  & 
19/02/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
25/02/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
26/02/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
04/03/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
05/03/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
11/03/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
12/03/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
18/03/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
19/03/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
25/03/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
09/04/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
30/04/2024, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Gel Nail 
$250 
 
($500 incl. 1 pre-requisites) 

N/A 03/05/2025, Sat., 9:30am – 4:30pm  & 
04/05/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 1pm   
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Indian Head Massage  
 
$600 

14/05/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm  & 
16/05/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9pm   
  
Plus home study and clinic practice 

01/07/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
03/07/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9pm 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 
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Lash & Brow Treatments 
 
$750 

12/02/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
19/02/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 5pm & 
21/02/2025, Fri., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
28/02/2025, Fri., 9:30am – 1pm  
 
Plus home study and practice 

26/03/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
01/04/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
02/04/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
08/04/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
Plus home study and practice 

Lash Extension 
 
$650 

12/03/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 3pm  & 
19/03/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm   
 
Plus home study and practice 
 

14/04/2025, Mon. 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
15/04/2025, Tues. 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
16/04/2025, Wed. 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
 
OR 
 
24/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
25/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
02/07/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
 
Plus home study and practice 

Lash Lift Workshop 
$250 

12/02/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm  26/03/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm   

Makeup I 
 
$500 

26/03/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
02/04/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
09/04/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
30/04/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
07/05/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
14/05/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 1pm  & 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

03/09/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
10/09/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
17/09/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
24/09/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
15/10/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
22/10/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Manicure & Pedicure 
 
$600 
 
($850 incl. 1 pre-requisites) 
 
 

13/02/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm & 
14/02/2025, Fri., 9:30am – 5pm  & 
20/02/2025, Thurs., 9:30am – 5pm  
 
Plus home study and clinic practice 

03/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
04/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
10/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
11/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
17/06/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
18/06/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm   
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Micro-dermabrasion  
 
$500 
($1,200 incl. 3 pre-requisites) 

08/05/2025, Thurs 1:30pm – 5pm  & 
6pm – 9:30pm   
Plus home study and practice 

27/08/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
28/08/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9:30pm   
 
Plus home study and practice 

Nail Art 
$150 

TBA  04/05/2025, Sun., 1:30pm-4:30pm   
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Nail Equipment (e File) 
$250 

TBA  06/04/2025, Sun., 9:30am – 4:30pm   
Plus home study and clinic practice 

Reflexology  
 
$600 
($1,200 incl. 3 pre-requisites) 

07/05/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 9pm & 
08/05/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9:30pm 
Plus home study and practice 

06/08/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
07/08/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
 
Plus home study and practice 

Body Swedish Massage 
 
$700 
 
($1,300 incl. 3 pre-requisites)  

19/03/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
26/03/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
02/04/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
09/04/2025, Wed., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
Plus home study and practice 

29/04/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
06/05/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
07/05/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
13/05/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
Plus home study and practice 

Waxing 
 
$700 

26/02/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 5pm & 
28/02/2025, Fri., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
05/03/2025, Wed., 9:30am – 5pm & 
07/03/2025, Fri., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
14/03/2025, Fri., 1:30pm – 5pm & 
 
Plus home study and practice 

14/05/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
20/05/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
21/05/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
27/05/2025, Tues., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
28/05/2025, Wed., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
29/05/2025, Thurs., 6pm – 9:30pm  & 
05/06/2024, Thurs., 6pm – 9:30pm   
Plus home study and practice 

 


